
 

 

 

COLOUR DAY FOR EYP 2017-2018 

DAY/DATE/MONTH COLOUR 
Friday,25th August Red 

Friday, 8th September Blue 

Friday, 15th September Green 

Friday , 22nd September Pink 

Friday, 29th September Festive wear for Navratri 

Friday , 6th October African wear for Yam festival 

Friday, 13th October Orange 

Friday , 20TH October Rhyme time/ Teacher will give 
the colours 

Friday, 3rd November Colour coordinates with 
Grandparents/ Family 

Friday 17th November Traditional wear 

Friday 8th December Purple 

Friday 15th December Festive wear for Christmas 

Monday 15th January Dress as a character for 
 “ Happily ever after” 

Friday 19th January Brown 

Friday 2nd February Grey 
Friday 9th February Colour coordinate with Father 

Friday 23rd February White 

Friday , 2nd March yellow 

Friday 9th March Light pastels 

Friday 16th March Black 

Friday 23rd March Rainbow colours 

Friday 6th April Red  

Friday 20th April Blue 



 

Friday 27th April Black and white 

Friday 4Th May Colour coordinates with the 
mother 

Friday,11th May White for Ramadan 

Friday,18th May Green for Earth Day 

Friday,25th May Purple 
 


